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CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)

Topic Name
Simple Equations
Percentage
Profit, Loss and Discount
Simple and Compound Interest

Quantitative Aptitude
Arithmetic
Video Lectures

Ratio, Proportion, Variation and Partnership

Time and Work

Average, Mixture and Alligation
Time, Speed and Distance
Sub-Total

Topic Name

Algebra
Video Lectures

Quadratic and Other Higher Degree Polynomials

Progressions (AP, GP and HP)
Inequalities and Modulus
Logarithms

Functions and Graphs

Trigonometry, Height and Distance
Sub-Total

Geometry and Mensuration

Topic Name
Lines and Angles
Triangles
Quadrilaterals and Polygons
Circles
Mensuration
Sub-Total

Topic Name
Classification of Numbers
Indices and Surds
Factors and Multiples
HCF and LCM
Divisibility
Cyclicity
Remainders
Number System

Sub-Total

Topic Name
Permutations and Combinations
Probability

Statistics and Operator Based Questions

Video Lectures

Numbers
Video Lectures

Modern Maths
Video Lectures
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Practice Questions
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
100
520

Practice Questions
60
60
60
60
60
60
360

Practice Questions
30
60
60
60
60
270

Practice Questions

60

60

60

60

240

Practice Questions
60
60
60



Sub-Total 2 180
Total 26 1570
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CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)

Data Interpretation and Logical Reasoning

Topic Name
Linear Arrangements

Circular and Polygonal Arrangements

Matrix Form

Quant Based Puzzles

Set Theory and Venn Diagrams
Games and Tournaments
Networks and Routes

Charts and Diagrams |

Charts and Diagrams Il

Charts and Diagrams lI
Charts and Diagrams IV
Cubes and Dices

Binary Logics

Caselets

Maximisation and Minimisation
Total

Video Lectures
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15

Practice Questions
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

600
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CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)

Verbal Ability and Reading Comprehension

Vocabulary
Topic Name Video Lectures
Importance of Vocabulary
Best Ways of Vocabulary Building
Important Sources of Vocabulary Building
Word Ladder 1
Word Ladder 2
Word Ladder 3
Word Ladder 4
Word Ladder 5
Synonyms
Antonyms
Word Analogy
One Word Substitution
Word Usage
Foreign Words
Odd One Out
Proverbs and Sayings
Idioms and Phrases
Contextual Usage
Common Confusables
Cloze Passages
Sub-Total
Reading Comprehension Passages
Topic Name Video Lectures
Reading Comprehension Introduction - Part 1
Reading Comprehension Introduction - Part 2
Reading Speed Enhancement
Fundamentals of Reading Comprehension
RC Essentials
Inference, Evaluation and Application
Thematic Passages - Philosophy Based
Thematic Passages - History Based
Thematic Passages - Psychology Based
Thematic Passages - Science and Technology Based
Thematic Passages - Art and Literature Based
Thematic Passages - Business and Economics Based
Thematic Passages - Social and Political Science Based
Sub-Total
Verbal Ability

Topic Name Video Lectures
Para Summary

Para Completion

Jumbled Sentences

Odd One Out

Sub-Total

Critical Reasoning
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Practice Questions

NA
NA
NA

25
25
25
25
15
25
25
40
30
40
50
15
50
50
50
40
50

580

Practice Questions

NA
NA

6
23
15
22
23
20
20
20
20
20
20

209

Practice Questions

2

50
50
50
50
00



n
z
o

N O b WON -~

Topic Name
Critical Reasoning Introduction
Strengthening and Weakening
Inference
Assumptions
Conclusions
Course of Action
Cause and Effect
Sub-Total
Total

Video Lectures
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Practice Questions
NA
50
30
30
30
30
30
200
1189



