<b>Course Name</b>	CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)		
Section	Quantitative Aptitude		
Sub-Section	Arithmetic		
S.No.	Topic Name Video Lectures Practice Questions		
1	Simple Equations	1	60
2	Percentage	1	60
3	Profit, Loss and Discount	1	60
4	Simple and Compound Interest	1	60
5	Ratio, Proportion, Variation and Partnership	1	60
6	Time and Work	1	60
7	Average, Mixture and Alligation	1	60
8	Time, Speed and Distance	2	100
	Sub-Total	9	520
Sub-Section	Alg	ebra	
<u>S.No</u> .	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Quadratic and Other Higher Degree Polynomials	1	60
2	Progressions (AP, GP and HP)	1	60
3	Inequalities and Modulus	1	60
4	Logarithms	1	60
5	Functions and Graphs	1	60
6	Trigonometry, Height and Distance	1	60
	Sub-Total	6	360
Sub-Section	Geometry and Mensuration		
Gub-Gcction	Geometry an	d Mensuration	
S.No.	Topic Name	d Mensuration Video Lectures	Practice Questions
<u>S.No</u> . 1	-		Practice Questions 30
<u>S.No</u> . 1 2	Topic Name		<u> </u>
<u>S.No</u> . 1	Topic Name Lines and Angles		30
S.No. 1 2 3 4	Topic Name Lines and Angles Triangles Quadrilaterals and Polygons Circles		30 60
<u>S.No.</u> 1  2  3	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 1	30 60 60 60 60
S.No. 1 2 3 4 5	Topic Name Lines and Angles Triangles Quadrilaterals and Polygons Circles Mensuration Sub-Total	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5	30 60 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5  Sub-Section	Topic Name Lines and Angles Triangles Quadrilaterals and Polygons Circles Mensuration Sub-Total Nun	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers	30 60 60 60 60 <b>270</b>
S.No. 1 2 3 4 5	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5	30 60 60 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers	30 60 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1 2	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 60 <b>270</b>
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1 2 3	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section</b> \$.No. 1 2 3 4	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1 2 3 4 5	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section</b> \$.No. 1 2 3 4 5 6	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity  Remainders	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section</b> \$.No. 1 2 3 4 5 6	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity  Remainders  Nune	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section S.No.</b> 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity  Remainders  Number System  Sub-Total	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5  Sub-Section  \$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  Sub-Section	Topic Name Lines and Angles Triangles Quadrilaterals and Polygons Circles Mensuration Sub-Total Nun Topic Name Classification of Numbers Indices and Surds Factors and Multiples HCF and LCM Divisibility Cyclicity Remainders Number System Sub-Total Moder	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 4 n Maths	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5  Sub-Section  \$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  Sub-Section  \$.No.	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity  Remainders  Number System  Sub-Total  Moder  Topic Name	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60 60 60 70 60 60 60 60 60 Practice Questions
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 <b>Sub-Section</b> \$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 <b>Sub-Section</b> \$.No. 1 1	Topic Name Lines and Angles Triangles Quadrilaterals and Polygons Circles Mensuration Sub-Total Nun Topic Name Classification of Numbers Indices and Surds Factors and Multiples HCF and LCM Divisibility Cyclicity Remainders Number System Sub-Total Moder Topic Name Permutations and Combinations	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 4 n Maths	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
\$.No.  1 2 3 4 5  Sub-Section  \$.No.  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  Sub-Section  \$.No.	Topic Name  Lines and Angles  Triangles  Quadrilaterals and Polygons  Circles  Mensuration  Sub-Total  Nun  Topic Name  Classification of Numbers  Indices and Surds  Factors and Multiples  HCF and LCM  Divisibility  Cyclicity  Remainders  Number System  Sub-Total  Moder  Topic Name	Video Lectures  1 1 1 1 5 nbers Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Video Lectures 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 60 60 60 270 Practice Questions 60 60 60 60 70 60 60 60 60 60 Practice Questions

Sub-Total	2	180
Total	26	1570

<b>Course Name</b>	CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)  Data Interpretation and Logical Reasoning		
Section			
<u>S.No</u> .	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Linear Arrangements	1	40
2	Circular and Polygonal Arrangements	1	40
3	Matrix Form	1	40
4	Quant Based Puzzles	1	40
5	Set Theory and Venn Diagrams	1	40
6	Games and Tournaments	1	40
7	Networks and Routes	1	40
8	Charts and Diagrams I	1	40
9	Charts and Diagrams II	1	40
10	Charts and Diagrams III	1	40
11	Charts and Diagrams IV	1	40
12	Cubes and Dices	1	40
13	Binary Logics	1	40
14	Caselets	1	40
15	Maximisation and Minimisation	1	40
	Total	15	600

Course Name	CAT 2026 Full Course (Pre-Recorded)		
Section	Verbal Ability and Reading Comprehension		
Sub-Section	Vocabulary		
S.No.	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Importance of Vocabulary	1	NA
2	Best Ways of Vocabulary Building	1	NA
3	Important Sources of Vocabulary Building	1	NA
4	Word Ladder 1	1	25
5	Word Ladder 2	1	25
6	Word Ladder 3	1	25
7	Word Ladder 4	1	25
8	Word Ladder 5	1	15
9	Synonyms	1	25
10	Antonyms	1	25
11	Word Analogy	1	40
12	One Word Substitution	1	30
13	Word Usage	1	40
14	Foreign Words	1	50
15	Odd One Out	1	15
16	Proverbs and Sayings	1	50
17	Idioms and Phrases	1	50
18	Contextual Usage	1	50
19	Common Confusables	1	40
20	Cloze Passages	1	50
<del>-</del>	Sub-Total	20	580
Sub-Section	Reading Compreh	ension Passages	
S.No.	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Reading Comprehension Introduction - Part 1	1	NA
2	Reading Comprehension Introduction - Part 2	1	NA
3	Reading Speed Enhancement	1	6
4	Fundamentals of Reading Comprehension	1	23
5	RC Essentials	1	15
6	Inference, Evaluation and Application	1	22
7	Thematic Passages - Philosophy Based	1	23
8	Thematic Passages - History Based	1	20
9	Thematic Passages - Psychology Based	1	20
10	Thematic Passages - Science and Technology Based	1	20
11	Thematic Passages - Art and Literature Based	1	20
12	Thematic Passages - Business and Economics Based	1	20
13	Thematic Passages - Social and Political Science Based	1	20
	Sub-Total	13	209
Sub-Section	Verbal		
S.No.	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Para Summary	1	50
2	Para Completion	1	50
3	Jumbled Sentences	1	50
J			
	Odd One Out	1	50
4	Odd One Out Sub-Total	1 4	50 <b>20</b> 0

S.No.	Topic Name	Video Lectures	Practice Questions
1	Critical Reasoning Introduction	1	NA
2	Strengthening and Weakening	1	50
3	Inference	1	30
4	Assumptions	1	30
5	Conclusions	1	30
6	Course of Action	1	30
7	Cause and Effect	1	30
	Sub-Total	7	200
	Total	44	1189